
EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND SCHEME 1952 (Please refer Para 36A)

EMPLOYEES' PENSION SCHEME 1995 (Please refer Para )

FORM No 5A Date :13-Oct-2025

EMPLOYEES' DEPOSIT LINKED INSURANCE SCHEME1976 (Please refer Para 10)

(Ist RETURN OF OWNERSHIP AFTER ONLINE APPLICATION FOR CODE NUMBER)

:

MHBAN0128027000

5. Date of commencement of business

1. Name of Establishment

28/10/2002

:

:

OTHERS

NAROTAM SEKHSARIA  FOUNDATION

Run by Owner

6. Date of closure by previous

:

:

4. Industry or business in which

2. Code Number of the Establishment under EPF

:7. Whether run by owner or lessee

[THIS FORM 5A HAS BEEN GENERATED BY ONLINE FILLING/ UPDATION OF FORM 5A THROUGH ECR LOGIN
OF EMPLOYER. APPLICATION NUMBER IS 10001067339.]

8. Particulars of owners

9. In case on lease, particulars of

N/A

:

: N/A

S.
No.

Name Date of
Birth

Status Father's Name Residential
Address

Position
Date

1 Mr. NAROTAM
SATYANARAYAN
SEKHSARIA

21/09/1949 DIRECTOR SATYANARAYAN
SEKHSARIA

B 2101 LODHA
ALTAMOUNT
ALTAMOUNT ROAD
CUMBALLA HILL

28/10/2002

2 Ms. NALINI
NAROTAM
SEKHSARIA

02/05/1954 DIRECTOR NARAYAN PRASAD
NOPANY

B 2101 LODHA
ALTAMOUNT
ALTAMOUNT ROAD
CUMBALLA HILL

28/10/2002

3 Ms. PADMINI
SEKHSARIA

06/09/1975 DIRECTOR NAROTAM
SEKHSARIA

B 2001 LODHA
ALTAMOUNT
ALTAMOUNT ROAD
CUMBALLA HILL

28/10/2002

4 Mr. PULKIT
NAROTAM
SEKHSARIA

12/12/1971 SHAREHOL
DER

NAROTAM
SEKHSARIA

2 KAMAL MAHAL M L
DAHANUKAR MARG
BEHIND JASLOK
HOSPITAL PEDDAR
ROAD CUMBALLA HILL
MUMBAI 400026

28/10/2002

5 Mr. MANISH JOSHI 28/03/1973 DIRECTOR KAILASH CHANDRA
JOSHI

FLAT NO.2004 GARDEN
COURT MMGS MARG
CIVIC CENTRE DADAR
EAST MUMBAI 400014

29/01/2024

Code Number : MHBAN0128027000

S.No. Name Date of Birth Father's Name Residential Address Position
Date

3. Postal address of the Establishment and
its branches

: PLOT NO. 241-242, 1ST FLOOR  , NIRMAL BUILDING NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI, MUMBAI CITY, MAHARASHTRA - 400021
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:10. If registered under Factories Act, particulars of N/A

S.
No.

Name Date of
Birth

Status Father's Name Residential
Address

Position
Date

1 Mr. MANISH JOSHI 28/03/1973 DIRECTOR KAILASH CHANDRA
JOSHI

FLAT NO.2004 GARDEN
COURT MMGS MARG
CIVIC CENTRE DADAR
EAST MUMBAI 400014

29/01/2024

11. Particulars of persons mentioned above who are incharge and responsible for conduct of

Date:

Details of Branches of the Establishment

ANNEXURE - I

List of Branches having Separate/ Sub Code Number

ANNEXURE - II

ANNEXURE - III

Details of Bank Account Number

S
No. IFSC CODE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT TYPE PRIMARY

ACCOUNT

1 UBIN0902217 UNION BANK OF INDIA NARIMAN POINT
MUMBAI

510101006081850 CURRENT YES

Copy of cheque of the primary account number : 510101006081850
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